
Company Name
Contact Name
Contact Number
Email

Product 
number

Name
Medium 

Description
Description Size MOQ

Bulk price/Per 
unit /1Kg / 

Liter

Order  
Quantity Per 1 
Kg /unit / Liter

Bulk Herbs, Minerals, Mushrooms, 
Oils, Seeds

1
Activated Carbon 
/ Charcoal Powder

Poisoning Treatment, Gas and Bloating Relief, Skincare, 
Water and Air Filtration 1kg R262.50

2
ACV (Appel 
Cyder Vinegar) 
Gold 

Liquid
Dental Health, Pain Relief

340ml R63.00

3
Aloe Vera 
Powder 

Powder
Anti Oxidant 

1kg R315.00

4
Amalaki (Amla 
Powder) 

Powder
Blood Sugar Regulation, Digestive Health, Weight 
Management

1kg R315.00

5 Arjuna Powder Powder Blood circulation 1kg R315.00

6
Asafoetida (Hing) 

Powder
Asthma, Anti-flatulence agent. 

1kg R367.50

7
Ashwagandha 
(Ginseng) Powder

Ashwagandha may help reduce stress and anxiety, improve 
sleep quality, boost energy levels, and enhance cognitive 
function.

1kg R619.50

8
Baobab Fruit 
Powder 

Powder
Wellbeing & Vitality 

1kg R735.00

9
Beetroot Powder 

Powder
Improved Cardiovascular Health, Antioxidant and Anti-
inflammatory Properties

1kg R472.50

10
Bhringraj Powder 

Powder
Hair Health

1kg R409.50

Last Updated: 18/12/24

Shipping  is calculated at  quote  phase and is 
determined by weight and location.

Your trusted source for natural health and wellness products! We're dedicated to helping you achieve optimal wellness through our carefully 
curated selection of plant based supplements, minerals, herbs, mushroom extracts, and CBD products. Our commitment to quality and 

sustainability means we only partner with hand-picked, local growers, manufacturers, and suppliers who share our passion for natural health.

Orders generally require 2 to 3 business days for processing and an additional 3 to 5 business days for shipping, depending on size and delivery 
location.  

We will consider any price reductions accompanied by a formal quote.

Bulk Product Catalogue Price List 2024 (Vat Incl)

Johannesburg, South Africa 

WhatsApp: +27 68 077 7337 

Email:info@rootorganics.co.za

Place Your Order

We regret to inform you that we do not offer 
free samples.

Certificate of Analysis (COA) Provision 
Please note that Certificates of Analysis (COAs) are 

available upon request and will incur additional costs and 
order delivery delays.         

These costs will be directly billed to the client.

mailto:rootsolution1@gmail.com?subject=Bulk%20Product%20Order
mailto:rootsolution1@gmail.com?subject=Bulk%20Product%20Order
mailto:rootsolution1@gmail.com?subject=Bulk%20Product%20Order


Your trusted source for natural health and wellness products! We're dedicated to helping you achieve optimal wellness through our carefully

11
Black Seed 
(Kalonji) Powder 

Powder
Anti-Inflammatory Properties, Antioxidant Effects, Digestive 
Health

1kg R262.50

12
Brahmi Powder 
(Bacopa) 

Powder
Alertness 

1kg R315.00

13
Cacao Powder 

Powder
Amazonian Antioxidant King 

1kg R315.00

14
Castor Oil 100% Pure 

Imported 
Laxative, Pain Relief, Hair Care, Skin Care, Nail Care

200ml R126.00

15
Cayenne Pepper 

Powder
Circulatory stimulant & eases upset stomach 

1kg R199.50

16

Cayenne Pepper 
Capsules

Capsule

Pain reliever, boosting metabolism and aiding digestion. 
Rich in antioxidants, it fights inflammation and protects 
against chronic diseases, Cardiovascular health, 
potentially lowering blood pressure and cholesterol, anti-
cancer properties. 

250 Caps R273.00

17
Celery Seed 
Powder 

Powder
Digestive Health, Blood Pressure Regulation, Diuretic 
Effects

1kg R315.00

18
Chaga 
Mushroom 

Powder
Powerful Antioxidant, Immune System Booster, Potential 
Anti-Cancer Effects

1kg R1,650.00

19
Chamomile 
Powder 

Powder
Calming and Soothing, Improved Sleep, Digestive Health

1kg R619.50

20
Chia Seeds 

Seed
Nutrient Supplement, high in fibre 

1kg R294.00

21
Cinnamon 

Powder
Anti-oxidant and Anti-inflammatory Agent 

1kg R315.00

22
Hydrolysed 
Collagen 

Powder
Skin Health, Joint Health, Stronger Bones

1kg R945.00

23
Cordyceps 
Mushroom

Tincture liquid, 
Dual extract

Improve athletic performance, support heart health, fight 
inflammation, combat aging, and potentially have anti-
tumour effects.

1000ml R2,700.00

24

Epimedium 
Extract / Horny 
Goat Weed 
Powder 

Powder

Increased Libido, Improved Fertility

1kg R1,039.50

25
Fenugreek 
Powder 

Powder
Blood Sugar Control, Digestive Health, Appetite Control, 
Increased Breast Milk Production

1kg R157.50

26
Five Mushroom 
Complex Powder

Immune System Support, Cognitive Function, Antioxidant 
Properties, Anti-inflammatory Effects, Heart Health 1kg R1,650.00

27
Fulvic Acid 
Powder (food 
grade)

Powder Enhanced Nutrient Absorption, Antioxidant Properties, Anti-
inflammatory, Immune System Support

5kg R345.00

28
Garlic Cloves 
Organic Dried 

Cloves
Hypertension & Heart Health 

1kg R208.50

29
Garlic Powder 
Raw 

Powder
Immune System Boost:, Heart Health, Antioxidant 
Properties, Antimicrobial Properties

1kg R199.50

30
Ginger Powder 
Raw 

Powder
Digestive Health, Anti-inflammatory Properties, Nausea 
Relief, Pain Relief

1kg R315.00

31
Gotukola 

Powder
A Herb for the Body & Mind 

1kg R409.50

32
Green Tea 
Powder 

Powder
Antioxidant Powerhouse, Improved Brain Function, Boosted 
Metabolism

1kg R1,039.50

33
Guduchi (Giloy) 

Powder
Immune Booster, Antioxidant, Liver Detoxifier, Blood 
Purifier

1kg R315.00

34
Gymnema 
(Gurmar) 

Powder
Reduced Sugar Cravings, Weight Management, Cholesterol 
Reduction

1kg R315.00

35
Haritaki / Harde / 
Pingi Kadka 

Powder
Remedy inflamed ulcers, aids with indigestion & Blood 
cleanser 

1kg R315.00

36
Hemp Seed 
Protein 

Powder
High Protein Health Supplement 

1kg R1,039.50

37
Hibiscus Dried 

Leaf
Blood Pressure Regulation, Cholesterol Reduction, Liver 
Health

1kg R525.00

38
Hibiscus Powder 

Powder
Blood Pressure Regulation, Cholesterol Reduction, Liver 
Health

1kg R619.50

Page 2 of 5

Bulk Product Price List 2024



Your trusted source for natural health and wellness products! We're dedicated to helping you achieve optimal wellness through our carefully

39
Indigo / Neelini 
Powder 

Powder
Prevents Hair Loss, Eliminates Dandruff, Hair care

1kg R315.00

40
Isabgol (Psyllium 
Husks) 

Powder
Constipation and Diarrhoea 

1kg R829.50

41
Kalonji (Black 
Seed Oil) 

Oil
Anti-inflammatory Properties, Antioxidant Effects, Digestive 
Health

100ml R136.50

42
Kalonji Seeds 
Black 

Seed
Hypertension & Immune Booster 

1kg R252.00

43
Karela Powder 
(Bitter Gourd) 

Powder
Regulates metabolism 

1kg R189.00

44
Lemon Grass 
Dried 

Leaf
Antioxidant Properties:, Anti-inflammatory Properties, 
Digestive Health, Relaxation

1kg R262.50

45
Lemongrass 
Powder 

Powder
Detox digestive organs, stimulates digestion, antiseptic 

1kg R315.00

46
Linseeds/Flaxse
eds Seed

A rich source of Lignans, Dietary Fiber, Omega 3 
1kg R126.00

47
Lions mane 
Mushroom

Tincture liquid, 
Dual extract

Lion's Mane may improve brain function, reduce anxiety 
and depression, stimulate nerve repair, and support healthy 
digestion.

1000ml R2,700.00

48
Lions Mane 
Mushroom 

Powder
Enhanced Cognitive Function, Nerve Regeneration, 
Antioxidant and Anti-Inflammatory Properties

1kg R1,650.00

49
Maca Root 
Powder 

Powder
Energy, Endurance & Vitality 

1kg R682.50

50
Manjistha 

Powder
Herbal Blood Purifier 

1kg R409.50

51 Milk Thistle Powder Liver Support 1kg R525.00

52

Moringa Leaf 
Capsules 
(400mg Gel 
Caps)

Capsule

Moringa is a nutritional powerhouse, containing vitamins, 
minerals, and antioxidants. Improves Digestion, Supports 
Energy Levels, 

5000 R3,750.00

53
Moringa Leaf 
Juice Extract Liquid

Multivitamin elixir to see a significant improvement in your 
health, energy levels, and general vitality. It’s highly 
bioavailable,

1 L R517.50

54
Moringa Leaf 
Powder Powder

Moringa is a nutritional powerhouse, containing vitamins, 
minerals, and antioxidants. Improves Digestion, Supports 
Energy Levels, 

5kg R225.00

55
Moringa Leaf Tea 
Bags (1.5g) Tea Bag

Moringa is a nutritional powerhouse, containing vitamins, 
minerals, and antioxidants. Improves Digestion, Supports 
Energy Levels, 

2000 R1,575.00

56
Moringa loose 
leaf Leaf 

Moringa is a nutritional powerhouse, containing vitamins, 
minerals, and antioxidants. Improves Digestion, Supports 
Energy Levels, 

5kg R240.00

57
Moringa Powder 
Animal Grade Powder

Improved Coat and Skin Health, Faster Recovery, Enhanced 
Digestion, Improved Immunity, Increased Energy Levels. 1 kg R150.00

58

Moringa Seed 
(whole seed 
germination 
ready for 
planting)

Seed

Grow your own Moringa

1 kg R210.00

59
Moringa Seed Oil

Oil
Moisturizing, Anti-Aging, Anti-Inflammatory, Acne 
Treatment, Sun Protection, 

1 kg R1,245.00

60

Multani Mitti ( 
Fullers Earth / 
Bentonite Clay ) 

Clay

Face Cleanser 

1 kg R262.50

61
Neem Powder 

Powder
Skin care 

1 kg R262.50

62
Okra Powder 

Powder
Blood Sugar Regulation, Digestive Health, Weight 
Management

1 kg R472.50

63
Olive Leaf 
Powder 

Leaf (Powder)
Antioxidant Properties, Anti-inflammatory Effects, Heart 
Health

1 kg R525.00

64
Omega-3 Seeds 
mix 

Seed Mix
A rich source of micronutrients. 

1 kg R199.50

65
Pumpkin Seeds 

Seed
Enhances disease fighting capacity 

1 kg R294.00
Page 3 of 5

Bulk Product Price List 2024



Your trusted source for natural health and wellness products! We're dedicated to helping you achieve optimal wellness through our carefully

66
Punarnava Seed 
/ Nigella Seed) Seed

Promotes healthy body function 
1 kg R367.50

67

Reishi 
Mushroom Tincture liquid, 

Dual extract

Reishi mushroom is believed to boost the immune system, 
potentially aid in cancer treatment, improve sleep, reduce 
stress, and provide antioxidant benefits.

1000ml R2,700.00

68
Salt (Khoisan) 
Fleur de Sel

Salt
High-quality salt like sea salt offers essential minerals, aids 
hydration, may improve digestion, benefits skin, and 

5kg R855.00

69
Salt (Pink 
Himalayan)

Coarse & Fine 
Natural, Unprocessed Salt 

1kg R36.00

70
Sandalwood 
Powder Red 

Powder (Red)
Skin care 

1 kg R315.00

71
Seamoss Dried 

Leaf
Boost immunity, improve gut health and aid weight loss. It 
is rich in iodine, which supports thyroid function, and it also 

1kg R930.00

72

Seamoss Gel 

Gel

Boost immunity, improve gut health and aid weight loss. It 
is rich in iodine, which supports thyroid function, and it also 
contains various vitamins and minerals that provide 
nutritional benefits.

375ml R150.00

73
Senna Powder 

Powder
Constipation Relief, Bowel Preparation

1kg R168.00

74 Shallaki Joint pains 1kg R409.50

75
Shankpushpi 

Shankpushpi
Brain & Nerve Tonic 

1kg R315.00

76 Shatavari Powder Supports female reproductive system 1kg R472.50

77
Shiitake 
Mushroom 

Powder
Immune System Boost, Heart Health, Antioxidant 
Properties

1kg R1,650.00

78
Shikakai Powder 

Powder
Gentle Cleansing, Dandruff Control, and hair care

1kg R315.00

79
Shilajit Powder 

Powder
Natural Immune Booster 

1kg R1,459.50

80
Shilajit Resin

Resin
Enhance energy levels, brain function, fertility, heart health, 
reduce inflammation, support immunity, and potentially 

1kg R8,625.00

81
Shudda Guggulu Lipid regulator 

1kg R682.50

82
Soursop 
Capsules Capsule

Rich in anti-oxidants, vitamins & minerals. Boost immunity, 
fight bacteria, and reduce inflammation. Potential cancer 
fighting properties.

1000 R1,875.00

83
Soursop Leaves 
Dried 

Leaves (Dried)
Antioxidant Properties, Anti-inflammatory Effects, Potential 
Anti-cancer Properties, Digestive Health

1kg R1,039.50

84
Soursop Powder 

Powder
Antioxidant Properties, Anti-inflammatory Effects, Potential 
Anti-cancer Properties, Digestive Health

1kg R1,249.50

85
Spirulina 

Spirulina
Natural Ability, Stamina, Wellbeing. 

1kg R1,189.50

86
Sumac Powder 

Powder
Anti-inflammatory Effects, Anti-inflammatory Effects

1kg R262.50

87
Sunflower Seeds 

Seed
Lowers risk of cardiovascular disease and type 2 diabetes 

1kg R126.00

88
Tagara (Valerian) 

Powder
Relaxant 

1kg R682.50

89
Thulasi (Holy 
Basil) 

Basil
For coughs & colds 

1kg R409.50

90
Triphala 

Powder
Bowel cleanser 

1kg R409.50

91
Turkey tail 
Mushroom 

Tincture liquid, 
Dual extract

Boost your immune system, Aid in cancer treatment, 
improve gut health, and reduce inflammation within the 
body.

1000ml R2,700.00

92
Turkey Tail 
Mushroom 

Powder
Immune System Support, Antioxidant Properties, Cancer 
Fighting Potential

1kg R1,650.00

93
Turmeric Yellow 
Organic 

Powder Yellow 
(Organic)

Powerful Antioxidant, Strong Anti-inflammatory Properties, 
Improved Digestion

1kg R262.50

94
Vasaka Powder 

Powder
Respiratory & Circulatory system 

1kg R315.00

Page 4 of 5

Bulk Product Price List 2024



Your trusted source for natural health and wellness products! We're dedicated to helping you achieve optimal wellness through our carefully

95
Wheat Grass 
Powder 

Powder
Loaded with Nutrients & Vitamins 

1kg R619.50

96
White Musli 

Musli
Herbal Aphrodisiac 

1kg R1,407.00

97
Yashti-Madhu 
(Liquorice) 

Madhu 
(Liquorice))

Eases Heartburn & ulcer pains 
1kg R367.50

Page 5 of 5

Bulk Product Price List 2024


	Text9: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Text10: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Text13: 
	1: 0
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 


	Text15: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 


	Text16: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	0: 
	0: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	24: 
	0: 


	Text17: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 



