Last Updated: 18/12/24



Bulk Product Catalogue Price List 2024 (Vat Incl)

Place Your Order	Company Name	
Johannesburg, South Africa	Contact Name	
WhatsApp: +27 68 077 7337	Contact Number	
Email:info@rootorganics.co.za	Email	

We regret to inform you that we do not offer free samples.

Certificate of Analysis (COA) Provision

Shipping is calculated at quote phase and is determined by weight and location.

Please note that Certificates of Analysis (COAs) are available upon request and will incur additional costs and order delivery delays.

These costs will be directly billed to the client.

We will consider any price reductions accompanied by a formal quote.

Orders generally require 2 to 3 business days for processing and an additional 3 to 5 business days for shipping, depending on size and delivery location.

Your trusted source for natural health and wellness products! We're dedicated to helping you achieve optimal wellness through our carefully curated selection of plant based supplements, minerals, herbs, mushroom extracts, and CBD products. Our commitment to quality and sustainability means we only partner with hand-picked, local growers, manufacturers, and suppliers who share our passion for natural health.

Product number	Name	Medium Description	Description	Size MOQ	Bulk price/Per unit /1Kg / Liter	Order Quantity Per 1 Kg /unit / Liter
			Bulk Herbs, Minerals, Mushrooms, Oils, Seeds			
1	Activated Carbon / Charcoal	Powder	Poisoning Treatment, Gas and Bloating Relief, Skincare, Water and Air Filtration	1kg	R262.50	
2	ACV (Appel Cyder Vinegar) Gold	Liquid	Dental Health, Pain Relief	340ml	R63.00	
3	Aloe Vera Powder	Powder	Anti Oxidant	1kg	R315.00	
4	Amalaki (Amla Powder)	Powder	Blood Sugar Regulation, Digestive Health, Weight Management	1kg	R315.00	
5	Arjuna Powder	Powder	Blood circulation	1kg	R315.00	
6	Asafoetida (Hing)	Powder	Asthma, Anti-flatulence agent.	1kg	R367.50	
7	Ashwagandha (Ginseng)	Powder	Ashwagandha may help reduce stress and anxiety, improve sleep quality, boost energy levels, and enhance cognitive function.	1kg	R619.50	
8	Baobab Fruit Powder	Powder	Wellbeing & Vitality	1kg	R735.00	
9	Beetroot Powder	Powder	Improved Cardiovascular Health, Antioxidant and Anti- inflammatory Properties	1kg	R472.50	
10	Bhringraj Powder	Powder	Hair Health	1kg	R409.50	



	gaines					
11	Black Seed (Kalonji) Powder	Powder	Anti-Inflammatory Properties, Antioxidant Effects, Digestive Health	1kg	R262.50	
12	Brahmi Powder (Bacopa)	Powder	Alertness	1kg	R315.00	
13	Cacao Powder	Powder	Amazonian Antioxidant King	1kg	R315.00	
14	Castor Oil	100% Pure Imported	Laxative, Pain Relief, Hair Care, Skin Care, Nail Care	200ml	R126.00	
15	Cayenne Pepper	Powder	Circulatory stimulant & eases upset stomach	1kg	R199.50	
16	Cayenne Pepper Capsules	Capsule	Pain reliever, boosting metabolism and aiding digestion. Rich in antioxidants, it fights inflammation and protects against chronic diseases, Cardiovascular health, potentially lowering blood pressure and cholesterol, anti- cancer properties.	250 Caps	R273.00	
17	Celery Seed Powder	Powder	Digestive Health, Blood Pressure Regulation, Diuretic Effects	1kg	R315.00	
18	Chaga Mushroom	Powder	Powerful Antioxidant, Immune System Booster, Potential Anti-Cancer Effects	1kg	R1,650.00	
19	Chamomile Powder	Powder	Calming and Soothing, Improved Sleep, Digestive Health	1kg	R619.50	
20	Chia Seeds	Seed	Nutrient Supplement, high in fibre	1kg	R294.00	
21	Cinnamon	Powder	Anti-oxidant and Anti-inflammatory Agent	1kg	R315.00	
22	Hydrolysed Collagen	Powder	Skin Health, Joint Health, Stronger Bones	1kg	R945.00	
23	Cordyceps Mushroom	Tincture liquid, Dual extract	Improve athletic performance, support heart health, fight inflammation, combat aging, and potentially have antitumour effects.	1000ml	R2,700.00	
24	Epimedium Extract / Horny Goat Weed Powder	Powder	Increased Libido, Improved Fertility	1kg	R1,039.50	
25	Fenugreek Powder	Powder	Blood Sugar Control, Digestive Health, Appetite Control, Increased Breast Milk Production	1kg	R157.50	
26	Five Mushroom Complex	Powder	Immune System Support, Cognitive Function, Antioxidant Properties, Anti-inflammatory Effects, Heart Health	1kg	R1,650.00	
27	Fulvic Acid Powder (food grade)	Powder	Enhanced Nutrient Absorption, Antioxidant Properties, Anti- inflammatory, Immune System Support	5kg	R345.00	
28	Garlic Cloves Organic Dried	Cloves	Hypertension & Heart Health	1kg	R208.50	
29	Garlic Powder Raw	Powder	Immune System Boost:, Heart Health, Antioxidant Properties, Antimicrobial Properties	1kg	R199.50	
30	Ginger Powder Raw	Powder	Digestive Health, Anti-inflammatory Properties, Nausea Relief, Pain Relief	1kg	R315.00	
31	Gotukola	Powder	A Herb for the Body & Mind	1kg	R409.50	
32	Green Tea Powder	Powder	Antioxidant Powerhouse, Improved Brain Function, Boosted Metabolism	1kg	R1,039.50	
33	Guduchi (Giloy)	Powder	Immune Booster, Antioxidant, Liver Detoxifier, Blood Purifier	1kg	R315.00	
34	Gymnema (Gurmar)	Powder	Reduced Sugar Cravings, Weight Management, Cholesterol Reduction	1kg	R315.00	
35	Haritaki / Harde / Pingi Kadka	Powder	Remedy inflamed ulcers, aids with indigestion & Blood cleanser	1kg	R315.00	
36	Hemp Seed Protein	Powder	High Protein Health Supplement	1kg	R1,039.50	
37	Hibiscus Dried	Leaf	Blood Pressure Regulation, Cholesterol Reduction, Liver Health	1kg	R525.00	
38	Hibiscus Powder	Powder	Blood Pressure Regulation, Cholesterol Reduction, Liver Health	1kg	R619.50	
		•				



39	Indigo / Neelini Powder	Powder	Prevents Hair Loss, Eliminates Dandruff, Hair care	1kg	R315.00
40	Isabgol (Psyllium Husks)	Powder	Constipation and Diarrhoea	1kg	R829.50
41	Kalonji (Black Seed Oil)	Oil	Anti-inflammatory Properties, Antioxidant Effects, Digestive Health	100ml	R136.50
42	Kalonji Seeds Black	Seed	Hypertension & Immune Booster	1kg	R252.00
43	Karela Powder (Bitter Gourd)	Powder	Regulates metabolism	1kg	R189.00
44	Lemon Grass Dried	Leaf	Antioxidant Properties:, Anti-inflammatory Properties, Digestive Health, Relaxation	1kg	R262.50
45	Lemongrass Powder	Powder	Detox digestive organs, stimulates digestion, antiseptic	1kg	R315.00
46	Linseeds/Flaxse eds	Seed	A rich source of Lignans, Dietary Fiber, Omega 3	1kg	R126.00
47	Lions mane Mushroom	Tincture liquid, Dual extract	Lion's Mane may improve brain function, reduce anxiety and depression, stimulate nerve repair, and support healthy digestion.	1000ml	R2,700.00
48	Lions Mane Mushroom	Powder	Enhanced Cognitive Function, Nerve Regeneration, Antioxidant and Anti-Inflammatory Properties	1kg	R1,650.00
49	Maca Root Powder	Powder	Energy, Endurance & Vitality	1kg	R682.50
50	Manjistha	Powder	Herbal Blood Purifier	1kg	R409.50
51	Milk Thistle	Powder	Liver Support	1kg	R525.00
52	Moringa Leaf Capsules (400mg Gel Caps)	Capsule	Moringa is a nutritional powerhouse, containing vitamins, minerals, and antioxidants. Improves Digestion, Supports Energy Levels,	5000	R3,750.00
53	Moringa Leaf Juice Extract	Liquid	Multivitamin elixir to see a significant improvement in your health, energy levels, and general vitality. It's highly bioavailable,	1L	R517.50
54	Moringa Leaf Powder	Powder	Moringa is a nutritional powerhouse, containing vitamins, minerals, and antioxidants. Improves Digestion, Supports Energy Levels,	5kg	R225.00
55	Moringa Leaf Tea Bags (1.5g)	Tea Bag	Moringa is a nutritional powerhouse, containing vitamins, minerals, and antioxidants. Improves Digestion, Supports Energy Levels,	2000	R1,575.00
56	Moringa loose leaf	Leaf	Moringa is a nutritional powerhouse, containing vitamins, minerals, and antioxidants. Improves Digestion, Supports Energy Levels,	5kg	R240.00
57	Moringa Powder Animal Grade	Powder	Improved Coat and Skin Health, Faster Recovery, Enhanced Digestion, Improved Immunity, Increased Energy Levels.	1 kg	R150.00
58	Moringa Seed (whole seed germination ready for planting)	Seed	Grow your own Moringa	1 kg	R210.00
59	Moringa Seed Oil	Oil	Moisturizing, Anti-Aging, Anti-Inflammatory, Acne Treatment, Sun Protection,	1 kg	R1,245.00
60	Multani Mitti (Fullers Earth / Bentonite Clay)	Clay	Face Cleanser	1 kg	R262.50
61	Neem Powder	Powder	Skin care	1 kg	R262.50
62	Okra Powder	Powder	Blood Sugar Regulation, Digestive Health, Weight Management	1 kg	R472.50
63	Olive Leaf Powder	Leaf (Powder)	Antioxidant Properties, Anti-inflammatory Effects, Heart Health	1 kg	R525.00
64	Omega-3 Seeds mix	Seed Mix	A rich source of micronutrients.	1 kg	R199.50
65	Pumpkin Seeds	Seed	Enhances disease fighting capacity	1 kg	R294.00
			Page 3 of 5		



•	gaines		Duin 11 oddet 11 ice Bist Eol i		
66	Punarnava Seed / Nigella Seed)	Seed	Promotes healthy body function	1 kg	R367.50
67	Reishi Mushroom	Tincture liquid, Dual extract	Reishi mushroom is believed to boost the immune system, potentially aid in cancer treatment, improve sleep, reduce stress, and provide antioxidant benefits.	1000ml	R2,700.00
68	Salt (Khoisan) Fleur de Sel	Salt	High-quality salt like sea salt offers essential minerals, aids hydration, may improve digestion, benefits skin, and	5kg	R855.00
69	Salt (Pink Himalayan)	Coarse & Fine	Natural, Unprocessed Salt	1kg	R36.00
70	Sandalwood Powder Red	Powder (Red)	Skin care	1 kg	R315.00
71	Seamoss Dried	Leaf	Boost immunity, improve gut health and aid weight loss. It is rich in iodine, which supports thyroid function, and it also	1kg	R930.00
72	Seamoss Gel	Gel	Boost immunity, improve gut health and aid weight loss. It is rich in iodine, which supports thyroid function, and it also contains various vitamins and minerals that provide nutritional benefits.	375ml	R150.00
73	Senna Powder	Powder	Constipation Relief, Bowel Preparation	1kg	R168.00
74	Shallaki		Joint pains	1kg	R409.50
75	Shankpushpi	Shankpushpi	Brain & Nerve Tonic	1kg	R315.00
76	Shatavari	Powder	Supports female reproductive system	1kg	R472.50
77	Shiitake Mushroom	Powder	Immune System Boost, Heart Health, Antioxidant Properties	1kg	R1,650.00
78	Shikakai Powder	Powder	Gentle Cleansing, Dandruff Control, and hair care	1kg	R315.00
79	Shilajit Powder	Powder	Natural Immune Booster	1kg	R1,459.50
80	Shilajit Resin	Resin	Enhance energy levels, brain function, fertility, heart health, reduce inflammation, support immunity, and potentially	1kg	R8,625.00
81	Shudda Guggulu		Lipid regulator	1kg	R682.50
82	Soursop Capsules	Capsule	Rich in anti-oxidants, vitamins & minerals. Boost immunity, fight bacteria, and reduce inflammation. Potential cancer fighting properties.	1000	R1,875.00
83	Soursop Leaves Dried	Leaves (Dried)	Antioxidant Properties, Anti-inflammatory Effects, Potential Anti-cancer Properties, Digestive Health	1kg	R1,039.50
84	Soursop Powder	Powder	Antioxidant Properties, Anti-inflammatory Effects, Potential Anti-cancer Properties, Digestive Health	1kg	R1,249.50
85	Spirulina	Spirulina	Natural Ability, Stamina, Wellbeing.	1kg	R1,189.50
86	Sumac Powder	Powder	Anti-inflammatory Effects, Anti-inflammatory Effects	1kg	R262.50
87	Sunflower Seeds	Seed	Lowers risk of cardiovascular disease and type 2 diabetes	1kg	R126.00
88	Tagara (Valerian)	Powder	Relaxant	1kg	R682.50
89	Thulasi (Holy Basil)	Basil	For coughs & colds	1kg	R409.50
90	Triphala	Powder	Bowel cleanser	1kg	R409.50
91	Turkey tail Mushroom	Tincture liquid, Dual extract	Boost your immune system, Aid in cancer treatment, improve gut health, and reduce inflammation within the body.	1000ml	R2,700.00
92	Turkey Tail Mushroom	Powder	Immune System Support, Antioxidant Properties, Cancer Fighting Potential	1kg	R1,650.00
93	Turmeric Yellow Organic	Powder Yellow (Organic)	Powerful Antioxidant, Strong Anti-inflammatory Properties, Improved Digestion	1kg	R262.50
94	Vasaka Powder	Powder	Respiratory & Circulatory system	1kg	R315.00



95	Wheat Grass Powder	Powder	Loaded with Nutrients & Vitamins	1kg	R619.50	
96	White Musli	Musli	Herbal Aphrodisiac	1kg	R1,407.00	
97		Madhu (Liquorice))	Eases Heartburn & ulcer pains	1kg	R367.50	